
Transboundary	Grasslands	Workshop	Registrants			January	19-20,	2016

First	Name Last	Name Email	Address Affiliation Jurisdiction
Miles	 Anderson labar@xplornet.com Landowner,	Saskatchewan Saskatchewan
Jenifer Anderson jenifer.anderson@mt.nacdnet.net Phillips	Conservation	District Montana
Orin Balas barav@sasktel.net Prairie	Conservation	Action	Plan,	Saskatchewan Saskatchewan
Kayla Balderson	Burak pcap@sasktel.net Saskatchewan	Prairie	Conservation	Action	Plan Saskatchewan
Michael	 Burak michael.burak@natureconservancy.ca Nature	Conservancy	Canada Saskatchewan
Linda Cerney Linda.Cerney@gov.ab.ca Alberta	Environment	and	Parks Alberta
Sherri Clifford sherri.clifford@pc.gc.ca Grasslands	National	Park Saskatchewan
Kelly	 Cooley coolprosolutions@gmail.com Consultant Alberta
Craig	 DeMaere craig.demaere@gov.ab.ca Alberta	Government Alberta
Bill Dolan bill.dolan@gov.ab.ca Alberta	Environment	and	Parks Alberta
Jeffrey Dowling Jeffrey.Dowling@cypress.ab.ca Cypress	County Alberta
Brad	 Downey brad.downey@ab-conservation.com Alberta	Conservation	Association Alberta
Ian Dyson Ian.Dyson@gov.ab.ca Alberta	Environment	and	Parks Alberta
Heather Facette heather.facette@pc.gc.ca Grasslands	National	Park Saskatchewan
Pat	 Fargey pat.fargey@gov.ab.ca Alberta	Fish	and	Wildlife,	Policy	Branch Alberta
Paulette Fox paulette.fox@gov.ab.ca Aboriginal	Relations,	Alberta Alberta
Pat	 Gunderson pgunderson@blm.gov Montana	Bureau	of	Land	Management Montana
Sasha	 Harriott sasha@albertapcf.org Alberta	Prairie	Conservation	Forum Alberta
Tom Harrison prairiecloudscape@sasktel.net South	of	the	Divide	Conservation	Action	Plan Saskatchewan
Scott Hemmer	 shemmer@mt.gov Montana	Fish,	Wildlife	and	Parks Montana
Trevor Herriot trevorherriot@gmail.com Public	Pastures	Public	Interest,	Saskatchewan Saskatchewan
David	 Heydlauff heydlaufe@xplornet.ca Landowner Alberta
Kerry Laforge Kerry.LaForge@AGR.GC.CA Agriculture	and	Agri-Food	Canada Saskatchewan
Ron McNeil landwise@telus.net Alberta	Prairie	Conservation	Forum Alberta
Sue Michalsky suemichalsky@sasktel.net Landowner Saskatchewan
Kelsey Molloy kelseym88@gmail.com Natural	Resources	Conservation	Service Montana
Jeff Nelson jeff.nelson@wwfus.org World	Wildlife	Fund Montana
Marilyn Neville gramineae.neville4@gmail.com Landowner Alberta
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Joel	 Nicholson Joel.Nicholson@gov.ab.ca	 Alberta	Environment	and	Parks Alberta
Jeffrey Pattison pattison@nemontel.net Milk	River	Watershed	Alliance Montana
Leta Pezderic leta.pezderic@natureconservancy.ca Nature	Conservancy	Canada Alberta
Karen	 Raven karen.raven@ab.gov.ca Alberta	Environment	and	Parks Alberta
Kevin Redden kevred@medicinehat.ca Medicine	Hat,	The	Gas	City Alberta
Tim	 Romanow tim@mrwcc.ca Milk	River	Watershed	Council	Canada Alberta
Marisa	 Sather marisa_lipsey@fws.gov United	States	Fish	and	Wildlife	Service Montana
Joe	 Schmutz joe.schmutz@usask.ca University	of	Saskatchewan Saskatchewan
Randy Stokke rtstokke@sasktel.net Landowner,	Saskatchewan Saskatchewan
Peter Swain peter.swain@gov.ab.ca Alberta	Environment	and	Parks Alberta
Lisa	 Talavia-Spencer lisa.talavia-spencer@gov.ab.ca Alberta	Culture	and	Tourism Alberta
Leona Tracey leona.blackfeetbison@gmail.com Blackfeet	Bison	Program Montana
Marie Tremblay marie.tremblay@natureconservancy.ca Nature	Conservancy	Canada Alberta
Cliff Wallis deercroft@shaw.ca Alberta	Wilderness	Association Alberta
Lacey Weekes lweekes@naturesask.ca Nature	Saskatchewan Saskatchewan
Kelly	 Williamson rangelandconsultinginc@gmail.com Saskatchewan	Stock	Growers	Association Saskatchewan
Darcy	 Wills drwills@cciwireless.ca Milk	River	Watershed	Council	Canada Alberta
Karl	 Zimmer karl.zimmer@canada.ca Canadian	Wildlife	Service Alberta

Transboundary	Grasslands	Workshop	Invitees(people	who	were	not	able	to	attend)

Bill	 Houston bill.houston@agr.gc.ca Agriculture	and	Agri-Food	Canada Saskatchewan
Bob	 Sanders rsanders@ducks.org Ducks	Unlimited Montana
Brian	 Martin bmartin@tnc.org The	Nature	Conservancy	(Director	of	Science	and	Northern	Montana	Prairies)Montana
Dave	 Naugle david.naugle@umontana.edu Sage	Grouse	Initiative	(Science	Advisor) Montana
Dave	 Phillips Dave.Phillips@gov.sk.ca Ministry	of	Environment Saskatchewan
David Sauchyn David.Sauchyn@uregina.ca	 Lower	Missouri	Basin	Advisory	Council Saskatchewan
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Dennis Jorgenson Dennis.Jorgensen@wwfus.org World	Wildlife	Fund Montana
Ervin Carlson ervin.blackfeetbison@gmail.com Blackfeet	Bison	Program Montana
Garry Lentz garry.lentz@cypress.ab.ca County	of	Cypress	(Councillor) Alberta
Glen	 McMaster glen.mcmaster@wsask.ca Saskatchewan	Water	Security	Agency Saskatchewan
Helen Augare-Carlson helen_augare@bfcc.edu Blackfoot	Community	College Montana
Jane Mangold jane.mangold@montana.edu Montana	State	University	(Weed	and	Invasive	Plant	Ecology	and	Management)Montana
Jeff Pattison pattison@nemont.net Milk	River	Watershed	Alliance Montana
Jeni Anderson jeniferanderson@mt.macdnet.net Phillips	Conservation	District Montana
Joan Hughson hughsonj@shockware.ca	 County	of	40	Mile	 Alberta
John Ross john@rossranch.ca Landowner Alberta
John	 Carlson jccarlson@blm.gov Bureau	of	Land	Management,	Sage	Grouse	Lead	for	BLMMontana
Julie Mackenzie 	njmackenzie1@gmail.com Frenchman-Wood	River	Weed	Management	AreaSaskatchewan
Ken Blatt	St.	Marks Chippewa	Cree	Tribe Montana
Ken Miller mkmiller@telusplanet.net Landowner Alberta
Lee	 Moltzhan lee.moltzan@ab-conservation.com Alberta	Conservation	Association Alberta
Lorne	 Ruport loren_ruport@fws.gov USFWS Montana
Marisa Lipsey marisa_lipsey@fws.gov USDI	USFWS Montana
Mark Albers malbers@blm.gov Bureau	of	Land	Management Montana
Mark 	Brigham Mark.Brigham@uregina.ca University	of	Saskatchewan Saskatchewan
Mark	L. Azure Fork	Belknap	Community Montana
Mark Sullivan mgsullivan@mt.gov MT	FWP Montana
Martha	 Kauffman communications@wwfus.org Northern	Great	Plains	Conservation	Network,	WWFMontana
Mary Brick Mary.Brick@gov.sk.ca Ministry	of	Agriculture	(Crown	Land	Specialist) Saskatchewan
Melissa Ranalli mranalli@naturesask.ca Nature	Saskatchewan Saskatchewan
Melissa Weatherwax melissa@bfcc.edu Blackfoot	Community	College Montana
Michael Champion Ducks	Unlimited Saskatchewan
Mike Bruised	Head mikebh@bloodtribe.org 	Blood	Tribe Alberta
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Other	Interested	Parties
Corie White corie.white@swa.ca Saskatchewan	Water	Security	Agency Saskatchewan
Stephano Liccioli stephano.liccioli@pc.gc.ca Grasslands	National	Park Saskatchewan
Michael Bradstreet Michael.Bradstreet@natureconservancy.caNature	Conservancy	Canada Ontario
Nicola Koper Nicola.Koper@umanitoba.ca Professor,	Univeristy	of	Manitoba Manitoba
Ralph Heydlaufe heydlaufe@xplornet.ca Landowner Alberta
Mara Erickson mara.e.erickson@gmail.com NSWA


